Page 43 of 49

   PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION
   MasTec, INC.
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
   OF CONTINUING OPERATIONS
   for the three months ended March 31, 1996
   (unaudited)
   (Dollars and shares in thousands except per share amounts)

   MasTec   Sintel   Pro forma   Combined
   1996   1996   Adjustments   1,2   Pro forma

Revenue   $  62,547  $  82,422   $ (21,207)   5   $ 123,762
Costs of revenue   47,330   62,478   (16,755)   5   93,053
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
Gross profit   15,217   19,944   (4,452)   30,709
General and administrative   6,478   11,481   (3,001)   5   14,958
Depreciation and amortization   2,262   1,228   (445)   5,7(b)   3,045
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
  Operating income   6,477   7,235   (1,006)   12,706

Interest expense   1,677   4,244   (915)   5,7(a)   5,006
Interest  and dividend income   (839)   (259)   219   5   (879)
Other (income) expense ,net   (8)   1,772   (1,821)   5   (57)
Special charges   0   1,561   1,561
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
   Income (loss) before income taxes   5,647   (83)   1,511   7,075
Equity in earnings
   of unconsolidated companies   366   561   (533)   5   394
Provision (benefit) for income taxes   2,323   (29)   178   7(c)   2,472
Minority interest   5   118   (468)   5   (345)

   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
   Income (loss) from continuing operations   $   3,695  $   625   $   332   $   4,652
   ========== ==========   ==========   ==========

Average shares outstanding   16,155   16,155

 Earnings(loss) per share from continuing
   continuing operations   $   0.23   $   0.29
   ==========   ==========

   Page 44 of 49

   PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION
   MasTec, INC.
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
   OF CONTINUING OPERATIONS
   for the year ended December 31, 1995
   (unaudited)
   (Dollars and shares in thousands except per share amounts)

   MasTec   Sintel   Pro forma   Combined
   Adjustments   1,2   Pro forma

Revenue   $ 174,583  $ 370,330   $(114,828)   5   $ 430,085
Costs of revenue   130,762   289,320   (96,187)   5   323,895
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
Gross Profit   43,821   81,010   (18,641)   106,190

General and administrative   19,081   53,968   (14,327)   5   58,722
Depreciation and amortization   6,913   4,821   (1,628)   5,7(b)   10,106
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
Operating  income   17,827   22,221   (2,686)   37,362

Interest expense   4,954   19,508   (5,199)   5,7(a)   19,263
Interest and dividend income   (3,349)   (2,350)   1,357   5   (4,342)
Other income, net   (2,028)   (1,999)   337   5   (3,690)
Special charges   23,086   30,157   53,243
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
(Loss) income before income taxes   (4,836)   (23,095)   819   5   (27,112)
Equity in earnings (losses) of unconsolidated
   companies   (300)   2,220   167   5   2,087
(Benefit) provision for income taxes   (1,835)   (6,466)   405   5,7(c)   (7,896)
Minority interest   161   (1,210)   679   5   (370)
   ---------- ----------   ----------   ----------
(Loss) income from continuing operations   $  (3,140) $ (15,619)   $1,260   $ (17,499)
   ========== ==========   ========   ==========
Average shares outstanding   16,046   16,046

Loss per share
  from continuing operations   $   (0.20)   $   (1.09)
   ==========   ==========

   Page 44 of 49

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Financial Information